9. Tartu Kevad
Tartu, 12. - 13.4.2014

Event 9 Men, 200m Medley Open
12.04.2014 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 7
1 Lilleorg Miko 98 T.O.P. 2:18.73
2 Efimov llja 93  Aktiiv 2:14.40
3 Vilcans Pavels 90 Latgales 2:11.70
4 Sumedov Vladislav 96 Garant 2:08.02
6 Hein Silver 97  Briis 2:13.15
7 Zirk Kregor 99 USK 2:17.63
8 Abaliksta Valdas 98 Siaul 2:19.04
Heat 2 of 7
1 Langel Marko Matteus 99  Audentes 2:24.61
2 Ulvydas Robertas 97  Siaul 2:21.87
3 Lelle Armin Evert 9 VIM 2:21.12
4 Gussev Andrei 97 N.R.K. 2:20.10
5 Laid Kristjan 98 T.O.P. 2:20.33
6 Lisogorov Alexey 99 Raduga 2:21.73
7 Paavo Sander 98 USK 2:24.01
8 Akavantsev Maksim 98  Aktiiv 2:26.50
Heat 3 of 7
1 Meier Artur 98  Biriis 2:29.68
2 Lipatov Vasilii 00 Raduga 2:29.00
3 Harlaps Maksims 98 Latgales 2:28.00
4 Urbonas Paulius 98 Siaul 2:26.65
5 Matvejev Tiit 99 USK 2:27.68
6 Evgrafov Viadislav 00 Raduga 2:28.00
7 Leichter Karl Johan 97  Wiru Swim 2:29.18
8 Kazakov Daniil 00 Raduga 2:30.00
Heat 4 of 7
1 Armulik Walter 98  Briis 2:32.85
2 Sharonov Kirill 99 Raduga 2:32.41
3 Narajevs Daniels 99 Latgales 2:32.00
4 Kullamaee Mati-Markus 96 Tartu UK 2:30.36
5 Keskuell Kert-Daniel 99 USK 2:31.67
6 Gukov Matvei 01 Raduga 2:32.00
7 Laherand Artur Thomas 98 K.U.K. 2:32.69
8 Bander Martin 99 Jaerveotsa 2:34.00
Heat5 of 7
1 Luhala Andreas 00 T.O.P. 2:41.30
2 Marandi Markus 00 K.U.K. 2:40.12
3 Solntsev Vadim 99 K.U.K. 2:38.60
4 Uett Hendrik 98 Tartu UK 2:34.76
5 Pribludnoi Mihhail 01 Jaerveotsa 2:38.00
6 Reinlo Karl Marten 99 USK 2:39.27
7 Joeorg lan Adrian 99  Briis 2:40.50
8 Reiu Sven 00  Wiru Swim 2:41.36
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Tartu, 12. - 13.4.2014

9. Tartu Kevad

Event 9, Men, 200m Medley

Heat 6 of 7

1 Miilpalu Matteus
2 Melnikov Artur

3 Trepp Kaarel

4 Buallag Kamel

5 Danilov Artjom

6 Rynkevich Dmitrii
7 Petukhov Andrei
8 Sytchov Sergei

Heat 7 of 7

3 Niine Joonas
4 Kondratev Georgii
5 Kooser Bo Aaron

02
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00
01
01
00

00
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Wiru Swim
Sillamaee
Wiru Swim
Raduga
Aktiiv
Raduga
Raduga
Raduga

Aktiiv
Raduga
Viimsi

2:46.71
2:45.40
2:44.36
2:42.00
2:42.00
2:45.00
2:46.00
2:11.00

2:48.80
2:47.00
2:47.58
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